Simply Reliable
Hand-held Digital Multimeter
GDM-500 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDM-541 22000 Counts Hand-Held DMM with True RMS Measurement and USB Interface
GDM-533 6000 Counts hand-Held DMM with True RMS Measurement and USB Interface
GDM-532 9999 Counts Hand-Held DMM with True RMS Measurement
GDM-531 6000 Counts Hand-Held DMM
Specifications subject to change without notice.     DM-500GD1DH
MODEL GDM-541 GDM-533 GDM-532 GDM-531
Max. Display 22000 6000 9999 6000
Auto Ranging √ √ √

81(W) x 169(H) x 46(D) mm, Approx. 400g (GDM-532)
76.5(W) x 155(H) x 49(D) mm, Approx. 255g (GDM-531)
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDM-541 22000 Counts Hand-Held DMM with True RMS Measurement and USB Interface
GDM-533 6000 Counts hand-Held DMM with True RMS Measurement and USB Interface
GDM-532 9999 Counts Hand-Held DMM with True RMS Measurement
GDM-531 6000 Counts Hand-Held DMM
* 22000 Counts Auto/Manual Ranging
* 46 segments Analogue Bar
* ACV Measurement up to 1000V
* AC+DC Voltage Measurement
* Current Measurement up to 20A
* Transistor (hFE) Measurement
* Audible / Visual Alarm when Overload
* True RMS / USB interface
* 6000 Counts Auto/Manual Ranging
* 31 segments Analogue Bar
* LoZ ACV Measurement
* ACV Measurement up to 1000V
* Current Measurement up to 20A
* Temperature Measurement
* Audible / Visual Alarm when Overload
* True RMS / USB interface
* 9999 Counts Auto/Manual Ranging
* Display Backlight / Auto Power Off
* Continuity Beeper/Diode Test
* Temperature Measurement
* Non-Contact Voltage (NCV) Detection
* Data Hold and Relative Mode
* 6000 Counts Manual Ranging
* Display Backlight / Auto Power Off
* Capacitance Measurement
* Non-Contact Voltage (NCV) Detection
* Data Hold
* Audible / Visual Alarm when Overload
Specifications subject to change without notice.     DM-500GD1DH
Simply Reliable
Inform in Advance
GDM-541
GDM-533
GDM-532
GDM-531
ACCESSORIES
USB cable & Adapter socket (GDM-541/533 only), Battery, User manual,
Test leads, K-type thermocouple (GDM-533/532 only)
FREE DOWNLOAD
GDM-541 & GDM-533  PC Software Remote software